AB0106BED-KIT JIS 1005, 1608 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance Ω
(at 100MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
ABPY00100505100Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 10 25 0.03 2000 20
ABSY00100505100Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 10 25 0.025 1000 20
ABSY00100505220Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 22 25 0.15 500 20
ABPY00100505300Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 30 25 0.05 1700 20
ABSY00100505300Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 30 25 0.2 500 20
ABUP00100505300Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 30 25 0.022 3000 20
ABSY00100505330Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 33 25 0.2 500 20
ABUP00100505330Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 33 25 0.022 3000 20
ABSY00100505400Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 40 25 0.2 500 20
ABNQ00100505470Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 47 25 0.3 400 20
ABSY00100505470Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 47 25 0.2 500 20
ABSY00100505500Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 50 25 0.2 500 20
ABPY00100505600Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 60 25 0.075 1500 20
ABSJ00100505600Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 60 25 0.2 500 20
ABSY00100505600Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 60 25 0.2 500 20
ABUP00100505600Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 60 25 0.032 2500 20
ABSY00100505700Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 70 25 0.15 600 20
ABNQ00100505750Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 75 25 0.3 400 20
ABSY00100505800Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 80 25 0.2 500 20
ABUP00100505800Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 80 25 0.038 2300 20
ABSY00100505101Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 100 25 0.25 500 20
ABNQ00100505121Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 120 25 0.4 350 20
ABPY00100505121Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 120 25 0.09 1400 20
ABSJ00100505121Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 120 25 0.25 500 20
ABSY00100505121Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 120 25 0.19 550 20
ABUP00100505121Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 120 25 0.055 2000 20
ABSY00100505151Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 150 25 0.4 400 20
ABPY00100505181Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 180 25 0.14 900 20
ABSY00100505181Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 180 25 0.4 400 20
ABNQ00100505221Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 220 25 0.6 200 20
ABPY00100505221Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 220 25 0.18 1100 20
ABSY00100505221Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 220 25 0.29 450 20
ABSY00100505241Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 240 25 0.4 400 20
ABSJ00100505301Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 300 25 0.5 300 20
ABSY00100505301Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 300 25 0.5 300 20
ABSY00100505471Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 470 25 0.5 300 20
ABSJ00100505481Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 480 25 0.5 300 20
ABSY00100505481Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 480 25 0.5 300 20
ABPY00100505601Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 600 25 0.34 700 20
ABSJ00100505601Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 600 25 0.6 300 20
ABSY00100505601Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 600 25 0.52 300 20
ABPY00100505102Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 1000 25 0.49 500 20
ABSJ00100505102Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 1000 25 0.95 200 20
ABSY00100505102Y00 1.0 0.5 0.5 1005/0402 1000 25 0.65 300 20
ABBK00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 10 25 0.05 500 20
ABGK00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 10 25 0.3 600 20
ABPY00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 10 25 0.02 4000 20
ABBK00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 30 25 0.1 400 20
ABGK00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 30 25 0.06 800 20
ABPY00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 30 25 0.03 3000 20
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Automotive
1 / 3
AB0106BED-KIT JIS 1005, 1608 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Automotive
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance Ω
(at 100MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
ABUP00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 30 25 0.015 4500 20
ABBK00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 60 25 0.1 400 20
ABGK00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 60 25 0.06 700 20
ABNQ00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 60 25 0.25 500 20
ABPY00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 60 25 0.04 3000 20
ABBK00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 80 25 0.15 400 20
ABGK00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 80 25 0.1 600 20
ABPY00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 80 25 0.05 2500 20
ABUP00160808101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 100 25 0.03 3000 20
ABBK00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.25 400 20
ABGK00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.15 600 20
ABNQ00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.3 400 20
ABPY00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.08 2500 20
ABSJ00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.25 400 20
ABUP00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 120 25 0.03 3000 20
ABBK00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 180 25 0.3 300 20
ABPY00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 180 25 0.09 2000 20
ABUP00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 180 25 0.05 2000 20
ABGK00160808201Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 200 25 0.18 400 20
ABBK00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 220 25 0.3 300 20
ABGK00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 220 25 0.18 550 20
ABPY00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 220 25 0.1 2000 20
ABUP00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 220 25 0.04 2500 20
ABBK00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 300 25 0.4 300 20
ABGK00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 300 25 0.25 500 20
ABNQ00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 300 25 0.4 400 20
ABPY00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 300 25 0.12 1500 20
ABBK00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 470 25 0.5 300 20
ABGK00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 470 25 0.3 400 20
ABPY00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 470 25 0.15 1500 20
ABBK00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 600 25 0.5 300 20
ABGK00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 600 25 0.3 400 20
ABPY00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 600 25 0.2 1000 20
ABSJ00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 600 25 0.4 400 20
ABBK00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 1000 25 0.6 300 20
ABGK00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 1000 25 0.45 300 20
ABNQ00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 1000 25 0.6 200 20
ABPY00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 1000 25 0.25 800 20
ABSJ00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608/0603 1000 25 0.6 300 20
2 / 3
AB0106BED-KIT JIS 1005, 1608 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Automotive
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
1005 1608
3 / 3